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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

1/10/17 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton Middle School Resource Officer Dustin Christner discussing the role of a resource officer
in schools.

1/12/17 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton Mayor Brant Walker, Police Chief Jason Simmons, Park and Recreation Department 
Director Mike Haynes, and Director of Development and Housing discussing current state of several 
city wide initatives.

1/19/17 Thursday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Madison County Health Department Official Amy Yeager discussing winter health concerns 
and flu season. 

1/25/17 Tuesday  11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Representatives from  OSF Saint Anthony's Health Center discussing upcoming American 
Heart Month events.

2/1/17 Tuesday 11a-12p      Let's Talk
Guest:  Jared Hennings of Lewis and Clark Community College discussing upcoming Black History 
Month planned events.  

2/16/17 Thursday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Taylorville Congressman Rodney Davis discussing first month of Donald Trump presidency 
and possible changes to health care law. 

2/15/17 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton Convention and Visitors Bureau Executive Director Bret Stawar discussing Alton area 
tourism.

3/7/17 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Representatives from Alton Memorial Hospital discussing hospital wound center and upcoming 
hospital events. 

3/14/17 Tuesday11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton Aldermanic candidates discussing upcoming election and what they would do for city of 
Alton. 

3/16/17 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  YWCA Women of Distinction honorees discussing upcoming luncheon and award ceremony. 

3/29/17 Wednesday 6p-7p Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton Mayoral candidate forum discussing their campaign platforms and plans for the city of 
Alton if elected. 


